.
™
g

** UNOFFICIAL ** CUMULATIVE REPORT

COUNT
PCTS IN - TOTAL 44
PCTS IN - CITY OF CANBY 5
PCTS IN - CITY OF ESTACADA 2
PCTS IN - CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT) 17
PCTS IN - CITY OF OREGON CITY 10
PCTS IN - CITY OF WEST LINN 10
REG VTR - TOTAL 0
REG VTR - CITY OF CANBY 0
REG VIR - CITY OF ESTACADA 0
REG VIR - CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT) 0
REG VIR - CITY OF OREGON CITY 0
REG VIR - CITY OF WEST LINN 0
BALLOTS - TOTAL 15,051
BALLOTS - CITY OF CANBY 1,984
BALLOTS - CITY OF ESTACADA 399
BALLOTS - CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT) 5,043
BALLOTS - CITY OF OREGON CITY 3,440
BALLOTS - CITY OF WEST LINN 4,185
CITY OF CANBY
MEASURE 3-52 ANNEXATION OF 1.5 ACRES
INTO CITY LIMITS
égrec1ncts counted/total) (s /5
allots (1984
1,368
0 594
QVERVOTES 0
UNDERVOTES 22
TOTAL 1,984
CITY OF CANBY
MEASURE 3~-53 ANNEXATION OF 0.64 ACRES
AND 0.86 ACRES INTO CITY LIMITS
5grec1ncts counted/total) (5 ;
allots 1984
1,467
NO 494
OVERVOTES 3
UNDERVOTES 20
TOTAL 1,984
CITY OF CANBY
MEASURE 3-54 ANNEXATION OF 14.03 ACRES
INTO CITY LIMITS
grec1ncts counted/total) (5 /5
( allots (1984
1,309
O 608
OVERVOTES 4
UNDERVOTES 63
TOTAL 1,984

A

MAY 18, 1999

CLACKAMAS COUNTY
SPECIAL ELECTION

MAY 18,

PERCENT

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

68.95
29.94

1.11
100.00

. COUNT

CITY OF CANBY
MEASURE 3-55 ANNEXATION OF 5.5 ACRES
INTO CITY LIMITS
2grec1ncts counted/total) (s /5
allots (1984

O

OVERVOTES 2
UNDERVOTES 306
TOTAL 1,984

CITY OF ESTACADA
MEASURE 3-49 CHARTER AMENDMENT REQUIRING
MAXIMUM SDC S ALLOWED BY STATE LAW
grec1ncts counted/total) (2 / 2;
( allots (399

W
18]

O
OVERVOTES
UNDERVOTES
TOTAL

CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT)
MEASURE 3-57 AUTHORIZATION TO WIDEN A
PORTION OF JEAN ROAD
2grec1ncts counted/total) (17 / 17‘
allots (5043

w
o
WUNO-a

~~
[SEN]
Bhd O

O

OVERVOTES
UNDERVOTES
TOTAL 5,

CITY OF OREGON CITY
MEASURE 3-50 CONSTRUCTION OF VISITORS
CENTER AT KELLY FIELD
Egreclncts counted/total) (10 / 10;
allots (3440

o
WHOWY

ow

OVERVOTES
UNDERVOTES
TOTAL 3,

'S
i WO
oNNOO

PAGE
09:13:16 PM

1

PERCENT



** UNOFFICIAL *¥* CUMULATIVE REPORT

COUNT

CITY OF OREGON CITY
MEASURE 3-51 REQUIRES VOTER APPROVAL
FOR ANNEXATIONS
Erec1ncts counted/total) (10 / 10;
vE ( allots (3440 5

NO
OVERVOTES
UNDERVOTES
TOTAL

CITY OF WEST LINN

MEASURE 3-56 CHARTER AMENDMENT REQUIRING

VOTER APPROVAL OF UTILITY RATE INC REASES
grec1ncts counted/total) o/ 10;
( allots (4185

(5210
B WWw
ONUIO B

w
'

O

OVERVOTES
UNDERVOTES 3
TOTAL 4,185

A

CLACKAMAS COUNTY
SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 18,

PERCENT

1999

MAY 18,

1999

PAGE
09:13:16

2




